
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JUL 25, 2009

250 Motocross

MOTOSPORT.COM NATIONAL PRESENTED BY YAMAHA AND SCOTT USA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

758 J. Potter  453.2201

474 J. Anstett  753.9562

565 P. Mull  354.3063

160 C. Pennington  554.3134

536 E. Meusling  454.3495

180 D. Leavitt  554.5126

221 T. Lacey  454.5637

555 J. Lymburner  754.6128

329 C. Gores  654.7959

711 R. Goodwin  354.90110

653 J. Mills  654.94311

854 L. Powell  554.96112

874 B. Humphries  654.96313

171 B. Kelly  455.18714

786 C. Jorgensen  655.23415

228 L. Phillips  455.30816

222 C. Howell  655.60617

428 T. Johnson  755.61418

751 A. White  555.72119

787 B. Schnitzer  655.74820

952 A. Conway  355.85721

978 B. Brower  355.91222

715 J. Sanchez  556.25223

326 C. Tomlinson  456.45524

120 T. Dines  556.67825

339 M. Thacker  656.68926

525 B. Preuss  656.72327

745 C. Whittelsey  456.86328

614 J. Jackson  656.87329

818 T. Riehl  556.93130

177 M. Rask  457.05431

736 B. Hesse  558.29132

278 S. Stultz  558.38733

777 D. Watson  358.49034

316 B. Jones  658.53835

759 M. Rambo  459.31036

946 M. James  559.61137

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

536 E. Meusling  647.6651

221 T. Lacey  347.9392

474 J. Anstett  447.9783

565 P. Mull  648.0304

758 J. Potter  548.2745

555 J. Lymburner  748.6106

160 C. Pennington  548.6457

329 C. Gores  348.8218

787 B. Schnitzer  748.9609

874 B. Humphries  649.01710

653 J. Mills  649.23811

171 B. Kelly  649.26812

952 A. Conway  349.28013

854 L. Powell  649.37314

228 L. Phillips  549.40715

711 R. Goodwin  249.42216

180 D. Leavitt  549.46517

614 J. Jackson  549.52018

428 T. Johnson  749.62219

786 C. Jorgensen  649.65420

818 T. Riehl  549.66221

222 C. Howell  649.69022

978 B. Brower  749.80123

326 C. Tomlinson  449.87324

751 A. White  350.00125

715 J. Sanchez  650.02326

339 M. Thacker  650.02627

177 M. Rask  550.36028

777 D. Watson  350.61629

120 T. Dines  450.63530

278 S. Stultz  550.71631

745 C. Whittelsey  650.77332

525 B. Preuss  450.98833

316 B. Jones  451.21034

736 B. Hesse  451.49335

759 M. Rambo  651.93036

946 M. James  352.47337

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

758 J. Potter  538.3851

329 C. Gores  338.5622

221 T. Lacey  438.8283

536 E. Meusling  438.8374

474 J. Anstett  538.8465

160 C. Pennington  538.9866

555 J. Lymburner  739.0407

952 A. Conway  339.2058

711 R. Goodwin  239.2339

565 P. Mull  739.25210

854 L. Powell  639.66011

171 B. Kelly  439.83112

787 B. Schnitzer  739.89813

228 L. Phillips  739.92514

786 C. Jorgensen  639.99315

180 D. Leavitt  539.99716

978 B. Brower  340.14417

614 J. Jackson  540.23018

428 T. Johnson  440.25119

326 C. Tomlinson  640.41320

222 C. Howell  240.43021

177 M. Rask  540.54522

874 B. Humphries  340.56423

751 A. White  340.57924

715 J. Sanchez  440.60725

653 J. Mills  640.63326

818 T. Riehl  540.97627

339 M. Thacker  641.08428

777 D. Watson  341.31329

120 T. Dines  741.33930

736 B. Hesse  441.38431

278 S. Stultz  441.46032

525 B. Preuss  441.57133

745 C. Whittelsey  641.89734

316 B. Jones  642.37535

759 M. Rambo  442.60536

946 M. James  542.65037
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